
CONDROZ - FAMENNE
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 25/07/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 25/07 à 07H 45' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 20 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 149 9

pigeons.169 amateurs.12

1 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  314,167 16//BE1171201 9 10:53:58.0  1662,552512/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 19//BE1046829 7 11:13:21.0  1655,00368/

3 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 19//BE1047343 11 11:11:09.1  1645,589411/

4 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1163192 10 10:56:15.0  1642,7033

5 VOLONT Louis Di 2 15//BE1152193 2 11:12:41.1  1633,4401

6 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  339,160 19//BE1150463 39 11:12:51.0  1631,753739/

7 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150452 20 11:13:35.0  1626,0168

8 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18//BE1112568 3 11:15:51.1  1608,9083

9 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046856 6 11:19:21.0  1608,6774

10 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  332,711 19//BE1041784 4 11:12:03.0  1606,911411/

11 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 17//BE1142297 2 11:19:55.0  1604,4358

12 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 15//BE2079810 11 11:00:51.0  1604,1205

13 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 19//BE1163182 13 11:02:25.0  1591,375316/

14 VOLONT Louis Di 4 17//BE1156370 8 11:18:39.1  1587,8229

15 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1041585 6 11:02:55.0  1587,3701

16 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 17//BE1156165 9 11:14:40.0  1586,8569

17 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150434 17 11:18:50.0  1586,0951

18 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  328,830 19//BE1041229 4 11:12:58.0  1581,166917/

19 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 19//BE1041118 12 11:09:26.0  1580,882118/

20 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150506 7 11:20:07.0  1576,6328

21 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 17//BE1078649 2 11:00:05.0  1568,996212/

22 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150513 3 11:21:28.0  1566,8001

23 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 18//BE1112518 6 11:14:55.0  1566,4788

24 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  325,132 19//BE1041566 19 11:12:44.0  1565,141221/

25 VOLONT Louis Di 5 14//BE1132360 5 11:21:56.1  1563,7910

26 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041609 1 11:13:00.0  1563,1346

27 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046825 4 11:25:38.0  1562,8645

28 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18//BE1110645 7 11:12:06.0  1560,5263

29 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150439 12 11:22:58.0  1556,0177

30 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150482 1 11:23:20.0  1553,4046

31 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150532 38 11:23:37.0  1551,3913

32 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 19//BE1042271 5 11:19:46.0  1549,1743

33 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 19//BE1041004 9 11:03:03.0  1545,4936

34 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041846 16 11:08:24.0  1544,5624

35 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041219 10 11:18:23.0  1541,0294

36 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 18//BE1123002 2 11:09:17.0  1537,8837

37 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 16//BE1153398 8 11:30:13.0  1531,0590

38 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 18//BE1110628 10 11:16:07.0  1530,8360

39 VOLONT Louis Di 6 18//BE1112062 7 11:26:46.1  1529,7089

40 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041216 9 11:20:00.0  1529,4419

41 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150467 14 11:27:23.0  1525,1143

42 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041574 8 11:18:16.0  1524,5327

43 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 18//BE1123050 5 11:11:07.0  1524,2047

44 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041531 2 11:18:19.0  1524,1753

45 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 5 18//BE1123001 1 11:11:12.0  1523,5887

46 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 19//BE1150429 26 11:27:47.0  1522,3760

47 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041258 2 11:21:38.0  1517,9104

48 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1041033 10 11:06:43.0  1517,4006

49 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150468 27 11:28:56.0  1514,5579

50 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 18//BE1014642 1 11:07:06.0  1514,5225

51 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041560 14 11:20:24.0  1509,4336

52 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041263 7 11:23:09.0  1507,3573

53 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 17//BE1079834 1 11:13:49.0  1504,5111

54 VOLONT Louis Di 7 18//BE1112075 9 11:30:48.1  1502,3848

55 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 19//BE1150501 30 11:31:08.0  1499,8231

56 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041570 7 11:22:36.0  1494,1728

57 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18//BE1112065 10 11:32:22.0  1492,0437

REMB DROUSSIN Philippe Di



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 25/07/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 25/07 à 07H 45' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 6 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 108 8

pigeons.114 amateurs.11

1 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 19//BE1046829 4 11:13:21.0  1655,00364/

2 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 19//BE1047343 1 11:11:09.1  1645,58941/

3 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  314,167 19//BE1163192 5 10:56:15.0  1642,70336/

4 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  339,160 19//BE1150463 39 11:12:51.0  1631,753739/

5 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150452 20 11:13:35.0  1626,0168

6 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046856 3 11:19:21.0  1608,6774

7 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  332,711 19//BE1041784 1 11:12:03.0  1606,91144/

8 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 19//BE1163182 3 11:02:25.0  1591,37536/

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 2 11:02:55.0  1587,3701

10 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150434 17 11:18:50.0  1586,0951

11 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  328,830 19//BE1041229 4 11:12:58.0  1581,166914/

12 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 19//BE1041118 6 11:09:26.0  1580,882112/

13 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150506 7 11:20:07.0  1576,6328

14 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150513 3 11:21:28.0  1566,8001

15 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  325,132 19//BE1041566 19 11:12:44.0  1565,141221/

16 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041609 1 11:13:00.0  1563,1346

17 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046825 1 11:25:38.0  1562,8645

18 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150439 12 11:22:58.0  1556,0177

19 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150482 1 11:23:20.0  1553,4046

20 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150532 38 11:23:37.0  1551,3913

21 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1042271 2 11:19:46.0  1549,1743

22 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 19//BE1041004 3 11:03:03.0  1545,49366/

23 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041846 6 11:08:24.0  1544,5624

24 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041219 8 11:18:23.0  1541,0294

25 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041216 7 11:20:00.0  1529,4419

26 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150467 14 11:27:23.0  1525,1143

27 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041574 8 11:18:16.0  1524,5327

28 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041531 2 11:18:19.0  1524,1753

29 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 19//BE1150429 26 11:27:47.0  1522,3760

30 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041258 2 11:21:38.0  1517,9104

31 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 19//BE1041033 4 11:06:43.0  1517,4006

32 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150468 27 11:28:56.0  1514,5579

33 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041560 14 11:20:24.0  1509,4336

34 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041263 5 11:23:09.0  1507,3573

35 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 19//BE1150501 30 11:31:08.0  1499,8231

36 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041570 7 11:22:36.0  1494,1728

37 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041613 5 11:23:22.0  1488,9269

38 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 19//BE1041588 20 11:23:42.0  1486,6575


